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Venue Nation

Sunday 09.10.2022 UCI Cyclo-cross World Cup - Waterloo USA WE ME Tu. 27.09.2022 Th. 29.09.2022 Mo. 03.10.2022 Tu. 04.10.2022

Sunday 16.10.2022 UCI Cyclo-cross World Cup -

Fayetteville - Arkansas

USA WE ME Tu. 04.10.2022 Th. 06.10.2022 Mo. 10.10.2022 Tu. 11.10.2022

Sunday 23.10.2022 UCI Cyclo-cross World Cup - Tábor CZE WE ME WJ MJ MU Tu. 11.10.2022 Th. 13.10.2022 Mo. 17.10.2022 Tu. 18.10.2022

Sunday 30.10.2022 UCI Cyclo-cross World Cup - 

Maasmechelen

BEL WE ME WJ MJ MU Tu. 18.10.2022 Th. 20.10.2022 Mo. 24.10.2022 Tu. 25.10.2022

Sunday 13.11.2022 UCI Cyclo-cross World Cup - Beekse

Bergen - Provincie Noord-Brabant

NED WE ME Tu. 01.11.2022 Th. 03.11.2022 Mo. 07.11.2022 Tu. 08.11.2022

Sunday 20.11.2022 UCI Cyclo-cross World Cup - Overijse BEL WE ME Tu. 08.11.2022 Th. 10.11.2022 Mo. 14.11.2022 Tu. 15.11.2022

Sunday 27.11.2022 UCI Cyclo-cross World Cup - Hulst NED WE ME Tu. 15.11.2022 Th. 17.11.2022 Mo. 21.11.2022 Tu. 22.11.2022

Sunday 04.12.2022 UCI Cyclo-cross World Cup -

Antwerpen

BEL WE ME Tu. 22.11.2022 Th. 24.11.2022 Mo. 28.11.2022 Tu. 29.11.2022

Sunday 11.12.2022 UCI Cyclo-cross World Cup - Dublin IRL WE ME Tu. 29.11.2022 Th. 01.12.2022 Mo. 05.12.2022 Tu. 06.12.2022

Saturday 17.12.2022 UCI Cyclo-cross World Cup - Val Di Sole

- Trentino

ITA WE ME Tu. 07.12.2022 Th. 08.12.2022 Mo. 12.12.2022 Tu. 13.12.2022

Monday 26.12.2022 UCI Cyclo-cross World Cup -

Gavere

BEL WE ME Tu. 14.12.2022 Th. 16.12.2022 Mo. 20.12.2022 Tu. 21.12.2022

Sunday 08.01.2023 UCI Cyclo-cross World Cup - Zonhoven BEL WE ME WJ MJ MU Tu. 27.12.2022 Th. 29.12.2022 Mo. 02.01.2023 Tu. 03.01.2023

Sunday 22.01.2023 UCI Cyclo-cross World Cup - Benidorm -

Costa Blanca

ESP WE ME WJ MJ MU Tu. 10.01.2023 Th. 12.01.2023 Mo. 16.01.2023 Tu. 17.01.2023

Sunday 29.01.2023 UCI Cyclo-cross World Cup - Besançon FRA WE ME WJ MJ MU Tu. 17.01.2023 Th. 19.01.2023 Mo. 23.01.2023 Tu. 24.01.2023

Date Venue Nation

Sat-Sun 04-

05.02.2023

UCI Cyclo-cross World Championships - 

Hoogerheide

NED WE ME WJ MJ WU MU Su. 26.12.2022 Th. 19.01.2023 Fr. 27.01.2023 Mo. 30.01.2023

Tuesday 27.09.2022 FIRST RANKING

Tuesday 28.02.2023 FINAL RANKING

See UCI article 5.3.006 for the number of riders to be entered in the UCI Cyclo-cross World Cup

See UCI article 9.2.043 for the number of riders to be entered in the UCI Cyclo-cross World Chamionships

UCI Cyclo-cross rankings - publication

Categories

Registration deadline at 

12:00 CET Entries list publication

UCI Cyclo-cross World

Cup standings taken into 

account for the

nations' quotas

Registration opening at 

12:00 CET

Registration deadline at 

12:00 CET

Entries list publication

Date UCI World Cup Categories

UCI ranking taken into 

account for the Top 50

rule

Registration opening at 

12:00 CET

2022-2023 UCI Cyclo-cross World Cup, registration deadlines


